
LEETON VETERAN GOLF PROGRAM 2024-2025 (Program Subject to Change) 
 

Date Start Event Captain Winners Prize 

2024     
Monday 4th   March 11am Stableford Colin Tuckett Meat 

Monday 11th March  11am 2BBB Kevin Hollis 2X$15 meat trays 
Monday   18th March 11am Stableford Alex Podres Glenlee Voucher 

Monday   25th March   11am Stableford Bruce Harrison Balls 
 

Monday 1st    April  Easter Monday Pro Comp   
Monday 8th April                      11am Stableford Colin Tuckett Meat 

Monday 15th April 11am Two Ball Aggregate Bert Dale 2X$15 Meat Trays 
Monday 22nd April 11am Leeton V’s Griffith @ Leeton Executive TBA 

Monday 29th April 11am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Balls 
 

Monday 6th May 11am Don Drew Shield- Stroke Kevin Hollis Meat  
Monday 13th May 11am 2 Ball Multiplier Alex Podres 2 X $15 Meat Trays 

Monday 20th May 11am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Meat  
Monday 27th May 11am Stableford Geoff McKenzie Golf Balls 

 

Monday 3rd June 11am Stableford Bert Dale Meat  

Monday 10th June  Kings Birthday Pro Comp   
Monday 17th June 11am 2 Ball Better Ball Garry Nolan 2x$15 Meat 

Monday 24th June 11am 1st Round Winter Champ’s – Stroke Bert Dale Pro Shop Voucher 



Monday 1st July 11am 2nd Round winter Champ’s-stroke Rob O’Callaghan Meat  

Monday 8th July 10am Leeton v’s Narrandera@ Leeton  Executive TBA 
Monday 15th July 11am 2 Ball Aggregate John Martin 2X$15 Meat 

Monday 22nd July 11am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Balls 
Monday 29th July 11am Stableford Susan Reid Balls 

 

Monday 5th August 11am Stableford Geoff McKenzie Meat 

Monday 12th August 11am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Golf Balls 
Monday 19th August 11am Bob Day – Secret Nine Garry Nolan Sponsr J Day 1-3 prize 

Monday 26th August 11am Stableford – vets week entry Rd 1 Eric Hudson Meat 
 

Monday 2nd September 11am Stableford – Vets Week entry Rd 2 Susan Reid Vets Voucher 
Thursday 5th September 10am Griffith V’s Leeton @ Griffith Executive  

Monday 9th September 11am 2 Ball Stableford Multiplier Greg Bowyer 2X$15 Meat Trays 
Monday 16th September 11am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Balls 

Monday 30th September 11am Stableford Kevin Hollis Pro shop voucher 
 

Monday 7th October  Labour Day Pro Comp   

Monday 14th October 11am 2 Ball Multiplier Bert Dale 2X$15 Meat Trays 

Monday 21st October           7.30 VETS WEEK BEGINS Executive  
Monday 28th October 11am 1st Rd Summer Championships Penny Hudson Balls 

 

 

 

 



Monday 4th November 9am 2nd Rd Summer Championships Barry Lang Meat  

Monday 11th November 9am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Pro Shop Voucher 
Monday 18th November  9am 2 Ball Best Ball Geoff McKenzie 2X$15 Meat Trays 

Monday 27th November 9am Stableford AGM Col Tuckett Golf Balls 
 

Monday 2nd December 9am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Xmas Ham + Ham 
Monday 9th December 9am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Xmas Ham + Ham 

Monday 16th December 9am Stableford Colin Tuckett Xmas Ham + Ham 
Monday 22nd December 9am Stableford Colin Tuckett Xmas Ham + Ham 

Monday 30th December 9am Stableford Bert Dale Balls 
 

2025     
Monday 6th January 9am Stableford Kelvin Green Glenlee Voucher 

Monday 13th January 9am Stableford Eric Hudson Golf Balls 
Monday 20th January 9am Stableford Barry Lang Golf Balls 

Monday 27th January 9am Stableford Ray Marks Pro Shop Voucher 
 

Monday 3rd February 9am Stableford Colin Tuckett Meat  

Monday 10th February 9am Stableford/draw for partner Penny Hudson 2x$15 Meat Trays 

Monday 17th February 9am Stroke Susan Reid Meat  
Monday 24th February 9am Stableford Rob O’Callaghan Pro Shop Voucher 

 

 

 



   LEETON VETS GOLF PROGRAM 2024-2025 (program subject to change) 

President   Rob O’Callaghan  0428 786 185 
Captain   Bruce Harrison  0427 221 008 
Secretary/Treasurer Colin Tuckett  0475 167 427 
 
Each Week the Leeton Vets Golf is a shotgun start at 9am commencing November and 11am for  
other Months. If you are unable to play at ‘start time’ there is no problem playing early except 
For team events. 
 
Please note the winners of our major events, (Don Drew Shield, Winter, and Summer Cups) will. 
receive a plaque and Meat Prize. 
 
IF THE NOMINATED CAPTAIN OF THE DAY is unsure of their duties please speak to Rob, Bruce or 
Colin. If you are unable to be there on your rostered day, please make arrangements for another.  
Vet to take your place.  
Captain of the Day has final say on the Day’s Event type, example if there are odd numbers for a 
4 Ball event the Captain of the Day chooses to either utilising a swinger or revert to a Stableford. 
Event. 
 

 
 
 

 

         


